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Description

198904140001
03250

04/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

234 577

198905180001
35850

05/18/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NAEFE, DAVID
P. & EMILY P

239 63 Other:BOOK
NO. 153, PAGE
713-716

198906160001
62400

06/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE RIDGE 242 997 Other:BOOK
NO 63, PAGE
251

198906160001
63010

06/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KILGO,
RONALD R.

242 996 Other:BOOK
NO 89, PAGE
23

198909180002
62300

09/18/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEVORE,
PHILLIP A. &
BOBB

256 952 Other:BOOK
NO 80, PAGE
849

198909210002
67860

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLARK, MARK
ETAL

257 551 10 54 Lot#:40
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS
SUBDIVISION
2ND & 5TH
SECTORS

198910240003
01320

10/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

262 893

198911020003
12460

11/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOUSTAPHA,
ISMAIL F.&
LAY

264 310 Other:BOOK
NO 217, PAGE
112

198912040003
38500

12/04/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ESTES,
JAMES H.

268 508 9 174 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES, LOT
2-4

198912050003
39670

12/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRUNSON,
TIMOTHY P.
ETAL

268 784 10 54 Lot#:39
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS
SUBDIVISION
2ND & 5TH
SECTOR

198912050003
39940

12/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLARK, MARK
ETAL

268 784

198902020000
33790

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
THERESA(ELL
ARD)

225 160 Other:BOOK
206, PAGE 24

198902020000
34160

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELLARD,
JAMES R.&
THERESA

225 162 Other:BOOK
155, PAGE 906

198902020000
34200

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELLARD,
THERESA(TH
OMPSON)

225 160



198902020000
34880

02/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELLARD,
JAMES R.&
THERESA

225 161 Other:BOOK
136, PAGE 186

198903010000
58880

03/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LINN, WILLIAM
M. & ELIZAB

228 368 61 9 Lot#:10
Book:61 Pg:9
Desc:SHOOK
ADDITION TO
ASHLAND
PLACE, 1ST
SECTOR

198903220000
81460

03/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LITTLE RIDGE,
PARTNERSHI
P

231 436 Lot#:2
Desc:LOTS
2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,
10,11,32,36,38,
40,
41,42,43,44,45,
60AND69.

198904140001
03310

04/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

234 577 11 18 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Blk:3 Book:11
Pg:18
Desc:LOT 6
BLOCK 5, LOT
8A BLOCK
3,BRECKENRI
D PARK.

198906270001
72520

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYRD,
GLORIA G.

244 330 Other:BOOK
NO. 190, PAGE
468

198908020002
05690

08/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STIVERS,
THOMAS K.

249 216 Other:REAL
BOOK 088,
PAGE 418

198909210002
66430

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRUNSON,
TIMOTHY P.
ETAL

257 551

198909210002
67310

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DONOVAN, W.
HOWAR-
IIIETAL

257 551

198910230003
00330

10/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

262 670

198910240003
02000

10/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

262 893

198910250003
03150

10/25/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BEAVERS,
CHARLES,JR.
ETAL

263 111

198911020003
11520

11/02/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOTSON,
ESKIE G. &
CAROL

264 273 Other:BOOK
NO 138, PAGE
703-706

198911070003
16640

11/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYRD,
GLORIA G.

264 999 Other:BOOK
NO 207, PAGE
788

198912050003
40400

12/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DONOVAN,
W.HOWARD,III
ETAL

268 784


