Sea	arch Criter	ria Filters	Applied: F	arty Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded		lame= 1ST	COMME	RCIAL BA	NK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198904140001 03250	04/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	234	577				
198905180001 35850	05/18/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NAEFE, DAVID P. & EMILY P	239	63				Other:BOOK NO. 153, PAGE 713-716
198906160001 62400	06/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE RIDGE	242	997				Other:BOOK NO 63, PAGE 251
198906160001 63010	06/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KILGO, RONALD R.	242	996				Other:BOOK NO 89, PAGE 23
198909180002 62300	09/18/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEVORE, PHILLIP A. & BOBB	256	952				Other:BOOK NO 80, PAGE 849
198909210002 67860	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLARK, MARK ETAL	257	551	10	54		Lot#:40 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS SUBDIVISION 2ND & 5TH SECTORS
198910240003 01320	10/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	262	893				
198911020003 12460	11/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOUSTAPHA, ISMAIL F.& LAY	264	310				Other:BOOK NO 217, PAGE 112
198912040003 38500	12/04/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ESTES, JAMES H.	268	508	9	174		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES, LOT 2-4
198912050003 39670	12/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRUNSON, TIMOTHY P. ETAL	268	784	10	54		Lot#:39 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS SUBDIVISION 2ND & 5TH SECTOR
198912050003 39940	12/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLARK, MARK ETAL	268	784				
198902020000 33790	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, THERESA(ELL ARD)	225	160				Other:BOOK 206, PAGE 24
198902020000 34160	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLARD, JAMES R.& THERESA	225	162				Other:BOOK 155, PAGE 906
198902020000 34200	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLARD, THERESA(TH OMPSON)	225	160				

198902020000 34880	02/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLARD, JAMES R.& THERESA	225	161			Other:BOOK 136, PAGE 186
198903010000 58880	03/01/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LINN, WILLIAM M. & ELIZAB	228	368	61	9	Lot#:10 Book:61 Pg:9 Desc:SHOOK ADDITION TO ASHLAND PLACE, 1ST SECTOR
198903220000 81460	03/22/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LITTLE RIDGE, PARTNERSHI P	231	436			Lot#:2 Desc:LOTS 2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10,11,32,36,38, 40, 41,42,43,44,45, 60AND69.
198904140001 03310	04/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	234	577	11	18	Lot#:7 Lot:A Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:18 Desc:LOT 6 BLOCK 5, LOT 8A BLOCK 3,BRECKENRI D PARK.
198906270001 72520	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYRD, GLORIA G.	244	330			Other:BOOK NO. 190, PAGE 468
198908020002 05690	08/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STIVERS, THOMAS K.	249	216			Other:REAL BOOK 088, PAGE 418
198909210002 66430	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRUNSON, TIMOTHY P. ETAL	257	551			
198909210002 67310	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN, W. HOWAR- IIIETAL	257	551			
198910230003 00330	10/23/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	262	670			
198910240003 02000	10/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	262	893			
198910250003 03150	10/25/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BEAVERS, CHARLES,JR. ETAL	263	111			
198911020003 11520	11/02/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOTSON, ESKIE G. & CAROL	264	273			Other:BOOK NO 138, PAGE 703-706
198911070003 16640	11/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYRD, GLORIA G.	264	999			Other:BOOK NO 207, PAGE 788
198912050003 40400	12/05/1989 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN, W.HOWARD,III ETAL	268	784			